
1 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 1 70,000
1 11178586 Marilyne Creemers 1018500 Naomi 2 69,200
1 11085693 Lita Windmolders 1022193 Ivoco 3 65,800
1 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 931217 Vanto 4 62,600
1 11124247 Jill Czekalski 1026789 Winny 5 61,800
1 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 1011943 Fleur 6 61,400
2 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 1 80,200
2 11040111 Mathilde Callut 1023978 Nirbana 2 75,400
2 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1020913 Rigoletto van de Kempenhoeve 3 74,600
2 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 1020864 Sancerre Van Het Omstraetveld 4 73,800
2 11023044 Nele Vanhove 1020555 Noura 5 73,000
2 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 6 72,800
2 11048538 Lisa Achten 1024212 Sando 7 72,000
2 10436531 Sofie Draelants 1010964 Fabuloso VRM 8 70,000
2 10017309 Kathleen Lespinoy 1003507 RÃªve D or Lezstzous 9 69,200
2 10918547 Nathalie Goesaert 1026345 Hasta la Vista hc z 10 68,800
2 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 11 68,400
2 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena v. Liefkensrode 12 67,800
2 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1026482 Ma Belle Toto 12 67,800
2 11022626 Silke Verdeyen 1025352 Gaylee 14 65,800
2 11043903 Stef Van der Auwera 987805 Chelsea 15 64,600
2 10437949 Macha Vanharen 1025069 Kito 16 60,000
3 11178585 Louise Creemers 1018458 Little Vitalis 1 74,800
3 10999250 Maud Bosmans 1012615 Nero van het Hazepad 2 74,600
3 11125274 Hailey Stijven 1022281 Miro 3 68,600
3 11124247 Jill Czekalski 1026789 Winny 4 68,000
3 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 931217 Vanto 5 67,200
3 11085693 Lita Windmolders 1022193 Ivoco 6 65,800
3 11178586 Marilyne Creemers 1018500 Naomi 7 65,200
3 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 1011943 Fleur 8 64,400
3 11104922 Louize Remans 1025188 Bubbels 9 62,800
4 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1020913 Rigoletto van de Kempenhoeve 1 80,400
4 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 2 77,800
4 11040111 Mathilde Callut 1023978 Nirbana 3 75,400
4 11167405 Evelyn Martin 1014351 Morgan C 4 74,400
4 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1026482 Ma Belle Toto 5 72,400
4 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 1020864 Sancerre Van Het Omstraetveld 6 71,600
4 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 7 71,400
4 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 8 70,800
4 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena v. Liefkensrode 9 69,800
4 11023044 Nele Vanhove 1020555 Noura 9 69,800
4 11029016 Nancy Willen 1017669 Belize 11 69,600
4 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1022460 Oh My Lord WiKa 12 69,400
4 11048538 Lisa Achten 1024212 Sando 13 68,600
4 10436531 Sofie Draelants 1010964 Fabuloso VRM 14 68,400
4 10918547 Nathalie Goesaert 1026345 Hasta la Vista hc z 15 67,200
4 11111782 Eline Vangerven 1007561 Une Dame Hero Z 16 65,400
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4 10098592 Eva Vanoppen 1015564 Cayetano WH Z 17 64,400
4 11085575 Janice Henderix 1012743 Diabolo Rosenthal 17 64,400
4 10017309 Kathleen Lespinoy 1003507 RÃªve D or Lezstzous 19 64,200
4 11022626 Silke Verdeyen 1025352 Gaylee 19 64,200
4 11007384 Deborah Digneffe 1005785 J Termie 21 63,600
4 10438078 Nina Van Keilegom 1026152 So Special v/h Klaverhof 22 62,200
4 10437949 Macha Vanharen 1025069 Kito 23 61,800
4 11043903 Stef Van der Auwera 987805 Chelsea 24 59,600
5 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015983 Nestor Pitana 1 75,217
5 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 2 68,261
5 10949877 Trui Bosch 1012946 Denzel van de Wateringhoeve 3 68,261
5 10441097 Marie-louise Schoonbrood 998406 Don Special Black Z 4 54,935
6 11063701 Louise Wouters 1004433 Sterre 1 70,192
6 10999250 Maud Bosmans 1012615 Nero van het Hazepad 2 69,808
6 11178585 Louise Creemers 1018458 Little Vitalis 2 69,808
6 11030259 Julie Geurts 984378 Kinou Des Marronniers 4 68,462
6 11030259 Julie Geurts 1010352 Victorious 5 68,077
6 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 6 67,500
6 11119535 Amber Joosten sep 7 66,346
7 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015983 Nestor Pitana 1 73,400
7 11157270 Tine Compagnie 1012808 Karaat 2 72,800
7 10440325 Dominique Brepoels 1004336 Kicken B 3 72,000
7 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 992082 John Son Siau 4 70,600
7 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1015146 Ferrari van Hof ter Wilde 5 70,600
7 11166015 Louise Wouters 1023727 Farah vd Stuyver 6 69,200
7 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1018719 Hot Chocolate 7 68,600
7 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1013251 King Leatherdale 8 68,400
7 11054263 Mila Colsoul 1024303 Despacito 9 67,200
7 11157270 Tine Compagnie 1022266 Odette Van de Heikens 10 66,800
7 10070684 Thais Nolmans 1020297 gallardo rouge 11 66,400
7 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 12 65,000
7 10053402 Lize Marien 999733 Buddy 13 64,800
7 10614073 Leslie Vannuffelen 984333 jherville 14 64,600
7 10494857 Tamara Dewalque 1014668 Gio van de Gathe 15 64,200
7 10937637 Femke Van Oeyen 965404 Lindt 16 63,800
7 11166041 Sandra Vermeerbergen 1024639 oro 17 63,200
7 10212243 Sofie Gielen 974661 Kai-Song van het Veerpont 18 61,600
7 11200577 alysee winters 1024198 Kenia PK 19 59,000
7 10975380 Sophie Goesaert 1027151 Javierito 20 58,800
7 10949877 Trui Bosch 1012946 Denzel van de Wateringhoeve 21 57,800
7 10441097 Marie-louise Schoonbrood 998406 Don Special Black Z 22 42,700
9 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1013251 King Leatherdale 1 73,382
9 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1015146 Ferrari van Hof ter Wilde 2 72,353
9 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 1026995 Jack Daniels D 3 71,176
9 10979035 Jasmine Frankie 1006616 Quartz van de helle 4 71,029
9 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 992082 John Son Siau 5 70,588
9 10430806 Nadine Maeger 1004254 Kilimanjaro 5 70,588
9 10958134 Liesbeth Houbrechts 977509 Kentucky Van  T Ongereet 7 70,441
9 10440325 Dominique Brepoels 1004336 Kicken B 8 70,000
9 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015984 Nibali 9 69,412



9 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 10 68,676
9 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 989329 Nouska van de Kempenhoeve 11 68,529
9 11054263 Mila Colsoul 1024303 Despacito 11 68,529
9 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 990695 Hooghei s Megain 13 68,382
9 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter 976658 FrÃ¹hling 14 67,794
9 11004954 Amber Hennes 1009324 Ventura 14 67,794
9 10040211 Joyce Noens 1005598 Jackson 16 66,706
9 11102600 Jessica Schroyen 986340 Silvanot Z 17 66,618
9 10053402 Lize Marien 999733 Buddy 17 66,618
9 11102600 Jessica Schroyen 996843 Aron 17 66,618
9 10070684 Thais Nolmans 1020297 gallardo rouge 20 65,735
9 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1009354 Rosalie A&S 21 64,706

11 10060249 Minke Bosch 946301 Tigo 1 68,382
11 10979035 Jasmine Frankie 1006616 Quartz van de helle 2 67,941
11 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 1026995 Jack Daniels D 3 67,500
11 10433746 Patricia Mannaerts 1014872 Dalton 4 66,471
11 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 989329 Nouska van de Kempenhoeve 5 63,676
11 10601012 Laura Ryckmans 990215 I  m  Special   6 62,794
11 10919260 Indra Iliaens 983993 Highlight 7 61,765
11 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter 976658 FrÃ¹hling 8 56,765
11 11026819 Inge Daniels 1014342 Kilimanjaro van de Nethe 9 52,647
12 10043893 Nathalie Van De Meerakker 977053 Lord Belstaff - Sun 1 69,375
12 11027722 Rune Slenders 928012 Eliander van  t Oeleind 2 66,406
12 10437951 Griet Martens 991514 Valentino 3 66,250
12 10435844 Bruno Rooyakkers 990140 Remser 4 64,219
12 10469058 Hanne Reynbeek 964681 Elizana V.h. Trichelhof 5 62,969
12 11099470 Demi Haesen 996048 Solinger 6 55,625
13 10987468 Xanthe De Backer 1025517 Oristo 1 79,600
13 11049979 Jaan Sterkens 1026997 Double Trouble 25 2 77,600
13 10212733 Nathalie Depestel 1023820 Thai Tchi 3 75,000
13 11005654 Rasheda Peters 1022827 Scarletti 4 74,600
13 10206815 Tom Lievens 1026886 Onira van de Schelfheide 5 73,800
13 10965909 Rhune Lisens 1027204 Odessa 6 73,000
13 10050325 Kirsten Prevot 1024104 Touch of Grey van  t Kareelbos 7 72,400
13 10962957 Ellen Truijen 1025645 Ovidius 8 65,400
13 10080484 Sanne Gijzen 1022543 Thalia van De Kempenhoeve 9 61,000
14 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015984 Nibali 1 81,400
14 10034508 Miet Walschot 1022194 Sultan van V&D stables 2 74,800
16 11155131 Marie-julie Martin 1025131 Chanel 1 55,000


